
Queensland

Gulf Of CarpentariaGulf Of Carpentaria

Cape York Peninsula

Albatross BayAlbatross Bay H
ay R

iver

Em
bley River

Mission River

Nom
en

ad
e C

re
ek

Pine River

Weipa

Pine River BayPine River Bay

140°50'0"E

140°50'0"E

141°60'0"E

141°60'0"E

141°10'0"E

141°10'0"E

141°20'0"E

141°20'0"E

141°30'0"E

141°30'0"E

141°40'0"E

141°40'0"E

141°50'0"E

141°50'0"E

142°60'0"E

142°60'0"E

142°10'0"E

142°10'0"E

13°0'0"S 13°0'0"S

12°50'0"S 12°50'0"S

12°40'0"S 12°40'0"S

12°30'0"S 12°30'0"S

12°20'0"S 12°20'0"S

Mean Chlorophyll

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

1.6

1.8

2

m
g

.m
-3

Mean Chlorophyll in Albatross Bay

WD D W
Depth 25Depth 25 Depth 10Depth 10

Depth 25 m Depth 25 m 

Depth 10 m Depth 10 m 

Legend

Station

Data Sources:
Geoscience Australia
CSIRO Marine Research

May 2005

10 Km


